
JSWOP  2014-09-27  Stockholm   B18-66  (1/3)
Competitors: 34

1. TVAURI Artur, FIN/Finland (1.kyu)

17. DANIELSSON Isac , SWE/Sweden (2.kyu)

41. MALMQVIST Theodor, SWE/Sweden (2.kyu)

25. HYTÖNEN Leonidas, SWE/Sweden (2.kyu)

37. EKBERG Pontus, SWE/Sweden (2.kyu)

53. REZAE Rasul, SWE/Sweden (2.kyu)

45. SIEGEMUND Georg, GER/Germany (1.kyu)

61. ÒMARSSON Samuel , SWE/Sweden (1.dan)

3. KASTNER Patryk, POL/Poland (1.kyu)

19. CHRISTIANSSON Adam , SWE/Sweden (1.kyu)0

51. PAANANEN Jani, FIN/Finland (1.dan)1

11. SVÄRDSTRÖM Fredrik, SWE/Sweden (1.kyu)

27. FRIBING Oscar , SWE/Sweden (1.kyu)

7. PARMHED Daniel, SWE/Sweden (1.kyu)

23. KETTUNEN Casper, FIN/Finland (2.kyu)

47. TUTUNAROV Yoan, NOR/Norway (2.kyu)

31. SWANLING Noa, SWE/Sweden (2.kyu)
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34. MELLANDER Simon, SWE/Sweden (1.kyu)

18. DAVIDSSON Elfar, ISL/Iceland (2.kyu)

42. YLITALO Joel, FIN/Finland (1.kyu)

26. ANDERSSON Lukas, SWE/Sweden (1.kyu)

6. ÅHLUND Joel, SWE/Sweden (1.kyu)

22. KESÄLÄ Aake, FIN/Finland (2.kyu)

14. ALM Samuel, SWE/Sweden (2.kyu)

62. EDVINSSON Carl, SWE/Sweden (1.kyu)

4. KEINÄNEN Niko, FIN/Finland (2.kyu)

52. JOHANSSON Dan, SWE/Sweden (2.kyu)

12. VESTERLUND Gabriel, SWE/Sweden (1.kyu)

60. ENGELSON Daniel, SWE/Sweden (1.kyu)

40. NYLANDER Tim , SWE/Sweden (1.kyu)

24. NORMAN Emil, SWE/Sweden (2.kyu)

16. ANDERSSON Josef, SWE/Sweden (1.kyu)0

48. NELMARK Magnus, DEN/Denmark (1.kyu)10

32. BRODTKORB Tor, NOR/Norway (1.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

TVAURI Artur, FIN/Finland

VESTERLUND Gabriel, SWE/Sweden

YLITALO Joel, FIN/Finland

KASTNER Patryk, POL/Poland

TUTUNAROV Yoan, NOR/Norway

BRODTKORB Tor, NOR/Norway

REZAE Rasul, SWE/Sweden

DAVIDSSON Elfar, ISL/Iceland


